
RAINCOAST BOOKS
STAFF CONTACT LIST
WWW.RAINCOAST.COM

RAINCOAST BOOKS www.raincoast.com

Executive John Sawyer Chief Executive Officer johns@raincoast.com

Paddy Laidley Executive Vice President, Sales and Marketing paddy@raincoast.com

Sales Sandy Cooper Director of Field and Special Sales sandy@raincoast.com

Peter MacDougall National Accounts Manager pete@raincoast.com

Matt Nashlenas Special Sales Associate matt@raincoast.com

Chelsea Thieriault Sales Assistant chelsea@raincoast.com

Customer Service Bev MacNeil Customer Service Supervisor bev@raincoast.com

Marketing Jamie Broadhurst Vice President, Marketing jamie@raincoast.com

Siobhan Long Marketing Manager siobhan@raincoast.com

Daniel Wagstaff Online Sales and Marketing Representative dan@raincoast.com

Danielle Johnson Publicist danielle@raincoast.com

Crystal Allen Publicist crystal@raincoast.com

Elizabeth Kemp Marketing Assistant elizabeth@raincoast.com

Warehouse John Kim Warehouse Manager johnk@raincoast.com

Systems Al Maki Systems Manager almaki@raincoast.com

SALES REPS Raincoast Books is represented across Canada by agency reps from 
Kate Walker & Company and Hornblower Group. If you have an enquiry 
regarding your territory or your rep, please contact our Director of Field  
and Special Sales, Sandy Cooper: sandy@raincoast.com

KATE WALKER & CO. www.katewalker.com Tel: 604-448-7111 Fax: 604-448-7118 Toll Free Fax: 1-888-323-7118

British Columbia, Kate Walker katew@katewalker.com Tel: 604-448-7170

Alberta, The Yukon Ali Hewitt alih@katewalker.com Tel: 604-448-7166

& NWT Dot Middlemass dotm@katewalker.com Tel: 604-448-7168

Cheryl Fraser (Gift) cherylf@katewalker.com Tel: 604-448-7165

Heike Kapp (Office Manager) heikek@katewalker.com Tel: 604-448-7167

Vancouver Island Lorna MacDonald lornam@katewalker.com Tel: 205-382-1058

Fax: 205-383-0697 

Saskatewan, Manitoba & Rorie Bruce rorieb@katewalker.com Tel: 204-488-9481

Lakehead Ontario Fax: 204-487-3993

Ontario – Saffron Beckwith saffronb@katewalker.com Tel: 416-703-0666 

Toronto & Central Karen Beattie karenb@katewalker.com Fax: 416-703-4745

Morgen Young morgeny@katewalker.com

Christina Vecchiato christinav@katewalker.com

Claire Blicker (Gift) claireb@katewalker.com

Ontario – Eastern Debbie Brown debbieb@katewalker.com Tel: 613-667-9876

Fax: 613-667-9865

HORNBLOWER GROUP www.hornblowerbooks.com

Québec Karen Stacey kstacey@hornblowerbooks.com Tel: 514-704-3626

Fax: 1-800-596-8496

Atlantic Canada Genevieve Loughlin gloughlin@hornblowerbooks.com Tel: 902-423-9714

Fax: 902-422-2869


